Liftstar Portable Air Winches
300 – 1,500 kg (660 – 3,300 lb)
Ideal for:
Mining Offshore Marine
High efficiency planetary
gear box and automatic disc
brake ensure smooth operation
Drum guard

•  Onsite services available including presale
evaluation, installation and maintenance
How to Order
Drum
No letter Standard
GC  Long
drum
Control type
L Lever control
PH  Alloy precision
PHS pendant
PHR  Cast iron
precision PHS
pendant
Control length
5M  5 meters
(for pendant
         controlled
 winch)
Options
CM  Cold weather with material traceability
G  Drum guard for non-CE models
J12 Filter + lubricator (shipped loose)
J123 Filter + lubricator + regulator
 (shipped loose)
JF123 Filter + lubricator + regulator
 (fitted on winch, applies to 1500 kg
 model only)
JF1236 Filter + lubricator + regulator
 + water separator (fitted on winch,
 applies to 1500 kg model only)
M  3.1 material traceability certificates
as per EN 10204 on main load
bearing parts
P Marine paint finish
QZ  Offshore paint including sandblasting
V     Press roller (1500 kg model only)
Model Series
LS2  Liftstar
  2nd
Generation
Capacity
300R 300 kg
600R 600 kg
1500R 1500 kg
1500R GC PH 5M PJ12 -CELS2 - --
W1 ABS witness test
W2 DNV witness test
W3 LRS witness test
W4    Client witness of
load test
-CE  For Compliance
with the European
Machinery